UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
TDA2050                                       LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 8
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., LTD  QW-R107-036.C
32W HI-FI AUDIO POWER
AMPLIFIER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC TDA2050 is a monolithic integrated circuit with high

* Short circuit protection (OUT to GND)
* Thermal shutdown
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
TDA2050L-TA5-T TDA2050G-TA5-T TO-220-5 Tube
TDA2050L-TB5-T TDA2050G-TB5-T TO-220B Tube
TDA2050L-TA5-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Lead Plating
(1) T: Tube
(2) TA5: TO-220-5, TB5: TO-220B
(3) L: Lead Free, G: Halogen Free
TDA2050                                       LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 8
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                                 QW-R107-036.C
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 BLOCK DIAGRAM